

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 20657/2023

Ashok Kumar Meena S/o Raghuveer Prasad Meena
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Ms. Neha Godara
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

03/01/2024

Counsel for the petitioner seeks one week's time to place on record the amended writ petition.

List on 18.01.2024.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J